2015-08-29 Allsvenskan 2017, Division 2, rond 8, halvlek 1

48 bord, 96 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP over filtet.

Bricka 1-12

Par
A5 A205
G2 G202
G3 G203
Cé6 C206

B105 B305
C4 C204
H102 H302
G6 G206
D102 D302
B106 B306
Al A201
Gl G201
C3 C203
E5 E205
Dlol D30l
F101 F301
D104 D304
C2 C202
A3 A203
E3 E203
E4 E204
G5 G205
B102 B302
B103 B303
D103 D303
FI103 F303
H103 H303
B104 B304
FI04 F304
D105 D305
H105 H305
D106 D306
F106 F306

A2 A202

ClI C20l

A4 A204

A6 A206
HI0I H301
F102 F302
FI05 F305

El E201
E2 E202
G4 G204

H104 H304
H106 H306
C5 C205
E6 E206
BIOI B30I

Kontr

28
4%
4%
4%
4%

3%

Pass

<K<KQOwnwZZZZZwZwwnlZ

<<K<K<K<K<KO0OLK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<KNZZouvuII<KLLZVZZO
I

o5
SA
07

Resultat

150
130
130
130
130
110
110
100
100
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
0

-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-100
-100
-100
-100
-100
-110
-110
-110

Poing
156.00 -156.00
125.00 -125.00
125.00 -125.00
125.00 -125.00
125.00 -125.00
104.00 -104.00
104.00 -104.00

93.00
93.00
93.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
-52.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
171.00
171.00
171.00

-93.00
-93.00
-93.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00
-24.00

52.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
171.00
171.00
171.00

45
2 7 J4
o K87642
* Q|85
& KJ6 4AQ9832
© AKT953 v Q2
O - o Q53
* K763 * 94
& T74
V 876
o AIT9
® AT2
Par Kontr Ut
Cl C201 56 O +| #A
El E201 44 V +2 &Q
Gl G201 44 O +298
E2 E202 44 V +2 &Q
A3 A203 44 O +2 44
A4 A204 44 O +2 47
A5 A205 44 O +276
E5 E205 54 O +| A
G5 G205 44 O +2 45
G6 G206 44 O +2 44
DIOI D30I 44 O +276
FIOI F301 44 V +2 &Q
HIOI H301 44 O +2 &A
D102 D302 54 O +| #4
BI03 B303 54 O +| #A
D103 D303 44 O +2 44
BI04 B304 44 O +2 47
D104 D304 44 O +276
HI05 H305 44 O +2 44
Al A201 44 O +3 44
A2 A202 44 O +30T
C2.C202 44 O +3 44
G2 G202 44 O +397
E3 E203 44 O +30A
G3 G203 44 O +3 44
C4C204 44 O +30A
G4 G204 44 O +3 45
C5 C205 44 V +3 04
E6 E206 44 O +30A
F102 F302 44 O +30A
HI102 H302 44 O +3 &2
HI103 H303 54 O +2 44
D105 D305 44 O
B106 B306 54
E4 E204 664 O
C6 C206 64 O
BI02 B302 64 O
FI04 F304 664 O
H104 H304 66 O
D106 D306 64 V
FI06 F306 64 O
HI06 H306 64 V
C3C203 64 O+l 0A
A6 A206 64 O+l OA
BIOI B30I 64 O+l 0A
FI03 F303 66 O+l 0A
BI05 B305 64 O+l 0A
FIO5 F305 664 O+l 0A

Resultat

-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-480
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-510
-980
-980
-980
-980
-980
-980
-980
-980
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010
-1010

Poing
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
169.00 -169.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00
127.00 -127.00

& KJ974

Par Kontr
A3 A203 57
C2 C202 54
A5 A205 44

B106 B306 27x
FIOI F301 34
D106 D306 34
FI06 F306 34

-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-353.00
-382.00
-382.00
-382.00
-382.00
-382.00
-382.00

353.00
353.00
353.00
353.00
353.00
353.00
353.00
353.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00
382.00

A2 A202
G4 G204
C5 C205
E6 E206
Gé6 G206
D102 D302
F102 F302
H104 H304
FI05 F305
Al A201
Cl C201
El E201
E2 E202
G2 G202
C3 C203
E3 E203
C4 C204
E4 E204
Cé6 C206
B102 B302
H102 H302
D103 D303
FI103 F303
H103 H303
B104 B304
D104 D304
F104 F304
BI05 B305
D105 D305
H106 H306
G3 G203
BIOI B30I
HI01 H301I
HI105 H305
A4 A204
G5 G205
A6 A206
Dl0I D30I
B103 B303
Gl G20l
E5 E205

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
50x
50x
50x
50x
5%
50x
Séx

PO ZL 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000Z 00 <

Ut

nmnn

+l 0K
+l 0K
+l 0K
+1 0Q
+l 0K
+19)

Resultat
500
100
100
-100
-170
-200
-200
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-620
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-650
-680
-680
-680
-680
-800
-800
-800
-800
-800
-1100
-1100

Poing
690.00 -690.00
550.00 -550.00
550.00 -550.00
448.00 -448.00
406.00 -406.00
389.00 -389.00
389.00 -389.00

-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-47.00
-89.00
-89.00
-89.00
-89.00
-219.00
-219.00
-219.00
-219.00
-219.00
-474.00
-474.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
474.00
474.00

Svenska Bridgeforbundet



2015-08-29 Allsvenskan 2017, Division 2, rond 8, halvlek 1

48 bord, 96 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP over filtet.

Bricka 1-12

4

& AT75

v 943

o Q
* AJ42

Par

Fl106
Fl0l
BIO3
2
Aé
E6
Gé
D103
H104
BIO5
D105
HI105
A4
Al
Gl
A2
E2
G2
c3
E3
G3
C4
E4
AS
E5
G5
Cé
Dlol
HI10l
D102
Fl102
H102
B104
BI06

F306
F301
B303
C202
A206
E206
G206
D303
H304
B305
D305
H305
A204
A201
G201
A202
E202
G202
C203
E203
G203
C204
E204
A205
E205
G205
C206
D301
H301
D302
F302
H302
B304
B306

G4 G204

()
BIOI
H106
Cl
A3
El
BI02
F103
HI103
D104
Fl104
F105
D106

C205
B30I
H306
C201
A203
E201
B302
F303
H303
D304
F304
F305
D306

Kontr

IN
29
29
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
20
20
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
20
IN
20
IN
IN
29
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
24

ZZZwOO0OO000O0ZwunZO00000000000<<0O0000<0n<00<00<O0ZZw

Ut

Resultat

120
110
1o
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

90

-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-90
-100
-100
-100
-100
-120
-120
-150
-150
-150
-150
-200
-200
-200
-200

Poing
211.00 -211.00
190.00 -190.00
190.00 -190.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00
188.00 -188.00

Poing

151.00 -151.00
124.00 -124.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00
123.00 -123.00

E3
Dilol
Flol
B104
BI06
c3
G5
A6
Cé

E203
D30l
F301
B304
B306
C203
G205
A206
C206

Gé6 G206

184.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-43.00
-44.00
-44.00
-44.00
-44.00
-90.00
-90.00
-123.00
-123.00
-123.00
-123.00
-179.00
-179.00
-179.00
-179.00

-184.00

43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
90.00
90.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
179.00

& KT96
5 V7
© 653
& A853
4 A853 & 742
T T4 v Q3
o AK4 o Q98
& KT2 % QJ976
4 Q
© AK8652
o T2
&4
Par Kontr Ut Resultat
D103 D303 20 S +295 170
FI0l F301 24 O -3 #3 150
Cl C201 3V S 140
E2 E202 S 140
C3 C203 S 140
E4 E204 S 140
A6 A206 S 140
Cé6 C206 S 140
BI0I B30I S 140
B105 B305 S 140
El E201 S 110
Gl G201 S 110
A4 A204 S 110
G5 G205 S 110
DI0I D301 S 110
D102 D302 S 110
B104 B304 S 110
H104 H304 S 110
D105 D305 S 110
H105 H305 S 110
FI103 F303 o 100
Al A201 o 50
A2 A202 o 50
C2 C202 o 50
G2 G202 o 50
A3 A203 o 50
G3 G203 o) 50
C4 C204 o) 50
G4 G204 o) 50
A5 A205 o) 50
E5 E205 (e} 50
G6 G206 o) 50
B103 B303 o) 50
H103 H303 (o) 50
F105 F305 \% 50
D106 D306 v 50
FI106 F306 o 50
H106 H306 o 50
F102 F302 o -90
H102 H302 o -90
E3 E203 S -100
C5 C205 S -100
E6 E206 S -100
HI10I H301 S -100
B102 B302 S -100
D104 D304 S -100
B106 B306 S -100
F104 F304 2&x O -180

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-10.00
-180.00
-180.00
-182.00
-182.00
-182.00
-182.00
-182.00
-182.00
-182.00
-279.00

-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-75.00
-74.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
180.00
180.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
279.00

BIOI
H102
Fl103
Fl104
Cl
c2
D102
DIl05
Gl
E2
G2
A3
E4
G4
A5
c5
E5
Hl10l
B102
Fl102
HI103
B105
F105
H105
H104

B30I
H302
F303
F304
C201
C202
D302
D305
G201
E202
G202
A203
E204
G204
A205
C205
E205
H301
B302
F302
H303
B305
F305
H305
H304

D106 D306

H106
C4
BI03
Dlo3
Al
DI04
Fl106
El

H306
C204
B303
D303
A201
D304
F306
E201

G3 G203

A2
A4
E6

A202
A204
E206

o
%

VOLLNVLOLLVLZVLVVVLWNWZZZZNWZZZZZZwNZZZZZZZZNZNnZZovunnZunon

(Al

S
[

3
NP NANUN®©

Resultat

800
500
430
430
430
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
140
140
140
130
130
130
120
120
120
110
110

-50
-50
-50

Poing
526.00 -526.00
315.00 -315.00
243.00 -243.00
243.00 -243.00
243.00 -243.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00
209.00 -209.00

209.00
209.00
-39.00
-39.00
-39.00
-39.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-76.00
-79.00
-79.00
-79.00
-112.00
-112.00
-112.00
-117.00
-117.00
-117.00
-126.00
-126.00
-301.00
-301.00
-301.00

-209.00
-209.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
117.00
117.00
117.00
126.00
126.00
301.00
301.00
301.00

Svenska Bridgeforbundet



2015-08-29 Allsvenskan 2017, Division 2, rond 8, halvlek 1

48 bord, 96 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP over filtet.

Bricka 1-12

& AT43
7 7 )92

o T432

& K8
& Ks
7 T4

* To764

Par
FI03 F303 44
C2 C202 3N
G3 G203 3N
C5 C205 3N
D103 D303 3N
E2 E202 3N
E3 E203 3N
E5 E205 44
BIOI B30I 3N
D102 D302 3¢
H102 H302 44
H104 H304 44

Kontr

BI106 B306
Cl C20l
Gl G20l
G2 G202
A5 A205

HI0!I H301

F102 F302

BI03 B303

BI05 B305

D106 D306

H106 H306
A4 A204
G5 G205
Gé6 G206

F104 F304

D105 D305
Al A201
El E201
A2 A202
A3 A203
C3 C203
C4 C204
E4 E204
G4 G204
A6 A206
Cé C206
E6 E206

DI0I D30l

BI102 B302

BI04 B304

FI105 F305

H105 H305

F106 F306

H103 H303

D104 D304

Fl0l F301!

2N
20
24
44
20
24
24
20

& Q862
 A653

O0<O0O0000<<O<KO<K<<K<K<K<LK<LK<LK<K<K<LK<KZOOK<KOO<KOO<OOO<O0O0<O0:0:0:0

03

Resultat

400
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

90

-90

-90

-90

-90
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-110
-11o
-110
-11o
-110
-110
-110
-110
-140
-150
-600

Poing
392.00 -392.00
299.00 -299.00
299.00 -299.00
299.00 -299.00
299.00 -299.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00
192.00 -192.00

8 & K5
v 9732

© 9863
& KJ6

& AQS7

v qQ

o AK4

& AT73
)
¥ 654

4 T963
¥ AKT8
¢ T752
&4

o Q
* Q9852

Par
Fl101

Kontr Ut
F301 3N O =
BI03 B303 3N O +I
FI03 F303 3NV +I|
Al A201 44 V +1 ¢
El E201 44 O+l ¢
C2C202 49 O+l ¢
E2 E202 54
A4 A204 44
C4 C204 44
G4 G204 44
G5 G205 44
G6 G206 44

*

VwpHoVwn O

Q<

3

+

06
+1 09

BlOI

B30I

78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
-125.00
-125.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

-196.00
-196.00
-540.00

-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
196.00
196.00
540.00

D102 D302

BI05
E6
BI06
Gl
A2

B305
E206
B306
G201
A202

G2 G202
A3 A203
C3 C203
E3 E203
G3 G203
E4 E204
A5 A205

E5
Cé
DIl0l
HI10l
BI02
Fl102
H102
D103
HI103
BI04
D104
Fl104
H104
D105
F105
HI105
D106
Fl106
H106

E205
C206
D30l
H301

B302

F302
H302
D303
H303

B304
D304

F304
H304
D305

F305
H305
D306

F306
H306

A6 A206
Cl C201
C5 C205

44
44
44
3N
3N
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
3N
64
64

<K<K <K<K <KOKOK<LKLK<LK<KCOKKOKOK<KK<K<K<K<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K0O<K<K<K<K <

Resultat

Poing
-400 111.00 -111.00
-430  93.00 -93.00
-430  93.00 -93.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-450  47.00 -47.00
-460  47.00 -47.00
-460  47.00 -47.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-480 200 -2.00
-490 -1.00 1.00
-980 -505.00 505.00
-980 -505.00 505.00

Par
H104 H304
F106 F306
F104 F304
H106 H306

Al A201
ClI 201
A2 A202
A3 A203
C3 C203
A4 A204
A5 A205
C5 C205

E5 E205
H102 H302
B103 B303
F103 F303
D104 D304
D105 D305
D106 D306

El E201

Gl G201
C2 C202
E2 E202
G2 G202
E3 E203
G3 G203

C4
E4
G4
G5
Cé
E6
Gé
BlOI
Dilol
Flol
HI0l
B102
D102
Fl102
Dlo3
HI103
B104
BI105
F105

C204
E204
G204
G205
C206
E206
G206
B30I
D30l
F301
H301
B302
D302
F302
D303
H303
B304
B305
F305

H105 H305
BI06 B306
A6 A206

Kontr
INx V
19xx O
INx V
2N
IN
2N
2N
2N
2N
IN
IN
2N
IN
IN
2N
IN
IN
2N
2N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
5%

222222222222 2222222222222222222ZwZ22222222Z2Z2ZZ2Zw

Ut

Resultat

1100
1000
200
180
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-50
-100

Poing
676.00 -676.00
625.00 -625.00

179.00 -179.00
177.00 -177.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
115.00 -115.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-114.00 114.00
-190.00 190.00

Svenska Bridgeforbundet



2015-08-29 Allsvenskan 2017, Division 2, rond 8, halvlek 1

48 bord, 96 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP over filtet.

Bricka 1-12

€ 963 4 985
10 “«m I - |T987
o A5
*)3
4 A3 & T76
© 52 © K43
863 & QJT94
% KQT752 & A8
4 KQ42
“ AQ6
o K72
& 964
Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing Par Kontr Ut Resultat Poing
G4 G204 2N O v 500 331.00 -331.00 E6 E206 S +2 95 200 124.00 -124.00 | D10l D30I 5#&x O -3 © 500 494.00 -494.00
clcol IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 | BIOI B30I S +3 95 200 124.00 -124.00 A3 A203 5&x O -2 300 338.00 -338.00
GI G201 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 | BI06 B306 S +3 95 200 124.00 -124.00 C5 C205 5#x O -2 300 338.00 -338.00
A2 A202 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 A2 A202 S +2 &K 170 79.00 -79.00 A2 A202 37 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
G3G23 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 E4 E204 S +1 95 170 79.00 -79.00 E2 E202 3V N = 140 182.00 -182.00
E4 E204 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 G4 G204 N+l ¢Q 170 79.00 -79.00 E4 E204 3V N = ¢ 140 182.00 -182.00
A5 A205 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 G6 G206 S 170 79.00 -79.00 Gé6 G206 N +I 140 182.00 -182.00
C5C205 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 | HIOI H301 N 170 79.00 -79.00 | HI02 H302 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
G5 G205 IN V 400 230.00 -230.00 | HI02 H302 S 170 79.00 -79.00 | BIO3 B303 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
A6 A206 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 | HI103 H303 S 170 79.00 -79.00 | D103 D303 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
E6 E206 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 | HI104 H304 S 170 79.00 -79.00 F104 F304 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
HIO0l H301 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 Gl G201 S 140 40.00 -40.00 | HI104 H304 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
F102 F302 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 C2 C202 S 140 40.00 -40.00 | D105 D305 N = 140 182.00 -182.00
BI03 B303 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 E2 E202 S 140 40.00 -40.00 Al A201 N = 110 140.00 -140.00
DI03 D303 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 C3 C203 S 140 40.00 -40.00 Gl G201 S = 110 140.00 -140.00
HI03 H303 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 E3 E203 S 140 40.00 -40.00 | D104 D304 N = 110 140.00 -140.00
BI04 B304 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 G3 G203 S 140 40.00 -40.00 C2 C202 (e} 50 69.00 -69.00
DI04 D304 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 C4 C204 S 140 40.00 -40.00 A4 A204 (e} 50 69.00 -69.00
HI04 H304 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 A5 A205 N 140 40.00 -40.00 E5 E205 [e] 50 69.00 -69.00
BIOS B305 IN O 400 230.00 -230.00 E5 E205 N 140 40.00 -40.00 | HI03 H303 [e] 50 69.00 -69.00
Al A201 IN V 300 119.00 -119.00 A6 A206 S 140 40.00 -40.00 F106 F306 [e] 50 69.00 -69.00
E2 E202 IN O 300 119.00 -119.00 | DI0I D30I S 140 40.00 -40.00 Cl C201 N -100 -100.00 100.00
Flol F301 IN O 300 119.00 -119.00 FI0I F30I S 140 40.00 -40.00 G2 G202 N -100 -100.00 100.00
Fl06 F306 10 O 300 119.00 -119.00 | BI102 B302 S 140 40.00 -40.00 C3 C203 N -100 -100.00 100.00
G2G202 IN O 200 18.00 -18.00 | D102 D302 S 140 40.00 -40.00 G4 G204 N -100 -100.00 100.00
FI105 F305 IN O 200 18.00 -18.00 | BI03 B303 S 140 40.00 -40.00 Cé C206 N -100 -100.00 100.00
A4 A204 S 170 -22.00 22.00 F103 F303 S 140 40.00 -40.00 E6 E206 N -100 -100.00 100.00
Dl0l D301 29 S 170 -22.00 22.00 | BI04 B304 S 140 40.00 -40.00 | BIOI B30I N -100 -100.00 100.00
Cé6 C206 20 N 110 -84.00 84.00 | D104 D304 S 140 40.00 -40.00 F10l F301 N -100 -100.00 100.00
B102 B302 20 N 110 -84.00 84.00 | BIO5 B305 S 140 40.00 -40.00 | D102 D302 S -100 -100.00 100.00
D106 D306 24 S 110 -84.00 84.00 | HI05 H305 S 140 40.00 -40.00 F103 F303 N -100 -100.00 100.00
G6 G206 IN V -1 0K 100 -87.00 87.00 G2 G202 S 110 -800 800 | BI04 B304 N -100 -100.00 100.00
DI05 D305 IN V-1 ©A 100 -87.00 87.00 C5 C205 S 110 -800 800 [ HIO5 H305 S -100 -100.00 100.00
C2C202 IN V = 0A -90 -272.00 272.00 | D106 D306 S 110 -800 800 [ BIO6 B306 N -100 -100.00 100.00
BI06 B306 IN V = ¢Q -90 -272.00 272.00 F102 F302 \ 100 -800 800 [ DI06 D306 N -100 -100.00 100.00
C4C204 2V S -1 #2 -100 -297.00 297.00 F105 F305 o) 100 -800 800 [ HIO6 H306 N -100 -100.00 100.00
F104 F304 20 S -1 %2 -100 -297.00 297.00 Al A201 v 50 -88.00 88.00 El E20I [e] -110 -103.00 103.00
HIO05 H305 20 S -1 &8 -100 -297.00 297.00 Cl C201 v 50 -88.00 88.00 G3 G203 [e] -110 -103.00 103.00
E5 E205 28 O +| #4 -110 -306.00 306.00 G5 G205 v 50 -88.00 88.00 C4 C204 [e] -110 -103.00 103.00
BIOI B30I 3% V oK -110 -306.00 306.00 Cé C206 v 50 -88.00 88.00 G5 G205 o -110 -103.00 103.00
HI02 H302 3% O = &4 -110 -306.00 306.00 F104 F304 v 50 -88.00 88.00 F102 F302 o -110 -103.00 103.00
A3 A203 IN V +10Q -120 -315.00 315.00 [ DI05 D305 o) 50 -88.00 88.00 A5 A205 o -130 -145.00 145.00
FI03 F303 IN V +|l 0A -120 -315.00 315.00 [ HI06 H306 v 50 -88.00 88.00 E3 E203 N -200 -219.00 219.00
El E201 3& O +| 3 -130 -322.00 322.00 El E201 S -50 -204.00 204.00 A6 A206 N -200 -219.00 219.00
HI06 H306 2& O +2 &5 -130 -322.00 322.00 A4 A204 S -50 -204.00 204.00 | HIOI H30I N -200 -219.00 219.00
E3 E203 IN V +2¢Q -150 -336.00 336.00 | D103 D303 N -50 -204.00 204.00 | BI102 B302 S -200 -219.00 219.00
D102 D302 IN V +2 49 -150 -336.00 336.00 A3 A203 o -90 -244.00 244.00 | BI05 B305 N -300 -318.00 318.00
C3 C203 20 N -3 A -300 -444.00 444.00 F106 F306 O+l -130 -292.00 292.00 F105 F305 3N O -400 -401.00 401.00
Plac Par Podng Rond Namn Lag Plac  Par Podng Rond Namn
1 F305 2.50 1411.00 Hakan Straaf - Mats Sj6berg Filbyter Bridge, Team Zang 28 E206 0.54 306.00 Kim Lichtenstein - Jesper Tornlund
2 B302 2.27 1282.00 Jan Hanner - Par Ljungquist Onsdagsklubben, Harald 29 H301 0.48 272.00 Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Carina Hallkvist
3 E201 1.89 1067.00 Goéran Hammarstrom - Mikael Arnberg  Filbyter Bridge, Athena 30 C201 0.46 261.00 Gunnar Sjokvist - Per Bretz
4 A5 1.89 1066.00 LenaJohansson - Leif Johansson Ulricehamns BK, 09 31 E205 0.44 247.00 Kjell Lomarker - Rawad Hadad
5 H104 1.81 1019.00 Johan S&fsten - Per-Erik Malmstrom Trifolium, Uppsalabridgen 32 D306 0.36 205.00 Tatyana Trendafilova - Fredrik Jarlvik
6 H306 1.69 955.00 Stefan Westlund - Anders Wike Gavle BK, Hit a Worm 33 F302 0.35 198.00 Thomas Brehmer - Johan Grénkvist
7 C2 1.61 909.00 Leif Lysebring - Lars Wallmark BK Opalen, Alexandersson 34 A2 031 175.00 Harald Sjoman - Rudi Knutson
8 B103 1.38  780.00 Per-Arne Karlsson - John-Erik Hornfeldt Karlstads BK, Katt-Bridge 35 Al 030 168.00 Anders Erikson - Ylva Pyykko
9 F304 1.37 772.00 Daniel Anteryd - Johannes Matsson Karlstads BK, Boss 36 E204 0.25 143.00 Sara Asplund Sivelind - Daniel Sivelind
10 D103 1.36 768.00 Bjorn Sanzén - Peter Billgren BK Lavec, Enjoy 37 C5 0.21 119.00 Peter Morin - Rune Johansson
11 F101 1.28 723.00 Kathrine Bertheau - Jessica Larsson Filbyter Bridge, Athena 38 A204 0.21 116.00 HansJohansson - Anders Dellien
12 G6 1.11 627.00 Lennart Persson - Kent Maltein Gavle BK, Hit a Worm 39 B305 0.19 106.00 Jorgen Lantz - Ricky Johansson
13 D101 1.10 622.00 H&kan Johansson - Leif Bjérkman Vaxjobridgen 40 Gl 0.18 102.00 JonsJohansson - Kjell Carlsson
14 C203 1.07 602.00 Jan Becklén - Mats Pettersson BK Lavec, Enjoy 41 G204 0.15 83.00 Hans Kvick - Bjorn Alenfalk
15 B106 1.00 563.00 ArneJordestedt- Tommy Svensson Kungshamns BK 42 G5 0.11 62.00 Bjorn Wenneberg - Gunnar Andersson
16 C204 0.99 558.00 Peter Olofsson - Bjorn Ohlsson Sélvesborgs BK 43 D104 0.09 50.00 Carsten Kofoed - Ingemar Andersson
17 C206 0.92 520.00 Johan Arvidsson - Michael Claesson Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson 44 G202 0.09 48.00 Marten Gustawsson - UIf Nilsson
18 F106 0.92 517.00 Mattias Weiler - Kristin Nedlich BK S:t Erik, Weiler 45 H303 0.06 35.00 Carina Sjoblom - Lennart Bylund
19 B301 0.91 511.00 Ronny Ovesson Ejnell - Jan-Erik Asmo  BK Centrum, Bo 46 E203 0.05 30.00 Tomas Borgesson - Claes Ahgren
20 A206 0.85 478.00 Leif Andréasson - Gerhard Jrgensen Kungshamns BK 47 D302 0.04 20.00 Anette Svenningsson - Jan Wass
21 A3 0.80 453.00 Borje Dahlberg - Robert Back BK Lyx, Frirond F303 0.04 20.00 Magnus Hultman - Goran Linerudt
22 H102 0.77 434.00 Simon Hult - Adam Stokka BK S:t Erik, Ebenius Crew 49 D102 -0.04 -20.00 Tomas Blomster - Rune Sj6
23 E2 0.75 423.00 Maria Gronkvist - Catharina Ahlesved ~ Orebridgen, Johan F103 -0.04 -20.00 Per Borgesson - Anders Palmgren
24 G3 0.60 338.00 Dan Bylund - Helena Strémberg Sundsvallsbridgen, Helena 51 E3 -0.05 -30.00 Kenneth Meijneken - Joachim Borgel
25 B104 0.58 329.00 Bengt Lundberg - Kjell Glans Tj6rns BK, Tofta Gard 52 H103 -0.06 -35.00 Lars-Géran Ostlund - Jan Fransson
26 H305 0.58 328.00 Henrik Wegnelius - Peter Gornandt BK ALERT, TopBridge 53 G2 -0.09 -48.00 Henrik Oldenburg - Géran Nordberg
27 D105 0.58 327.00 Sanna Clementsson - Linus Dahlstrém  Lunds BK, Texas Hitman 54 D304 -0.09 -50.00 Elke Weber - Friedrich Weber

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

Lag

BK S:t Erik, Weiler

Sydjamten

Véxjobridgen
LudvikaBygdens BK, Barkskog
Malmo BK, STG

Orebridgen, Johan
Onsdagsklubben, Harald

BK Centrum, Bo
LudvikaBygdens BK, Bosse
Vaxjobridgen 2

Tj6rns BK, Tofta Gard
Ulricehamns BK, 09
Sydjdmten

Trifolium, Uppsalabridgen
BK ALERT, TopBridge
Sélvesborgs BK

BK S:t Erik, Ebenius Crew
Sundsvallsbridgen, Helena
ABB BK, Tomas

BK Opalen, Alexandersson

Lindesbergs BS

Ryds BK, Karl-Erik

ABB BK, Tomas
Lindesbergs BS

Gavle BK, Snipers

Luled BK, Nordchark
Filbyter Bridge, San Sac



2015-08-29 Allsvenskan 2017, Division 2, rond 8, halvlek 1

48 bord, 96 par. Antal brickor: 12. IMP over filtet.

Bricka 1-12

Plac

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96

Par

G205
G4
G201
B105
A4
C205

A201
A202
F102

G206
F301
D303
F104
B303
C202
H106
H304
A205

E1l

B102
F105

Podng

-0.11
-0.15
-0.18
-0.19
-0.21
-0.21
-0.25
-0.30
-0.31
-0.35

-0.36
-0.44
-0.46
-0.48
-0.54
-0.58
-0.58
-0.58
-0.60
-0.75

-0.77
-0.80
-0.85
-0.91
-0.92
-0.92
-0.99
-1.00
-1.07
-1.10

-1.11
-1.28
-1.36
-1.37
-1.38
-1.61
-1.69
-1.81
-1.89
-1.89

-2.27
-2.50

Rond

-62.00

-83.00
-102.00
-106.00
-116.00
-119.00
-143.00
-168.00
-175.00
-198.00

-205.00
-247.00
-261.00
-272.00
-306.00
-327.00
-328.00
-329.00
-338.00
-423.00

-434.00
-453.00
-478.00
-511.00
-517.00
-520.00
-558.00
-563.00
-602.00
-622.00

-627.00
-723.00
-768.00
-772.00
-780.00
-909.00
-955.00
-1019.00
-1066.00
-1067.00

-1282.00
-1411.00

Namn

Lars Olsson - Rolf Westman

Lars Ornberg - Tomas Linder

Per Clarin - Torbjérn Gustavsson
Markus Hedstrém - Per Schullstrom
Gote Berntsson - Stefan Asgarden
Niklas Andrén - Daniel Gustafsson
Mikael Johansson - Jonas Dawerstrand
Bo Lindbergh - Lars-Géran Larsson
Daniel Gustavsson - Per Larsson

Mats Axdorph - Mart Altméae

Christer Glimsjo - Morgan Svensson
Olof Bergstrom - Jan-Erik Thomasson
Jan Nilsson - Géran Adde

Emanuel Unge - Hans Vestergren
Bengt-Ake Leskinen - Thomas Ekendahl
Inge Magnusson - Leif Johansson
Anders Blomqvist - Lars Manneteg
Ingemar Assarsjo - Peter Norrhede
Lars Ericson - Bo Ericson

Mikael Lindblom - Jan Andersson

Esa Ryhanen - Anders Enstrom
Catarina Midskog - Anders Stavarby
Kjell Berndtsson - Jacob Kleiven

Stefan Hansson - Martin Dellien
Hans-Olof Sanderfelt - Per-Ake Jansson
Hans Olsson - Bengt Palsson

Johnny Blid - Carl Ragnarsson

Tore Mattsson - Gunnar Jansson

Lars Lundqvist - Bjorn Andersson

Eva Gunnarsson - Peter Modh

Lars Goldberg - UllaBritt Goldberg
Ake Rustad - Johan B. Lisra

Hans Granath - Lars Nilsson

Eric Arvidsson - Karl Asplund

Per Jansson - Lars Kennethsson
Pia Olofsson - Peter Rundquist
Par OI-Mars - Kenneth Borin
Jonas Gustafsson - Olle Sandstrom
Pontus Karlsson - Torbjérn Olsson
Par Unander - Morgan Antonsson

Christian Carlsson - Séren Lennartsson
Bengt Andersson - Margot Sivelind

Svenska Bridgeforbundet

Lag

Uppsalabridgen, Magnum
Norsjo BK

BK S:t Erik, Olrog

Amals BS, Hulta

BK Lyx, BUNK

Lunds BK, Texas Hitman
Karlstads BK, Boss
Uddevalla BF, Kent
Falkdpings BS, Kenth

BK S:t Erik, Bahaj

Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Filbyter Bridge, Team Zang
BK Falkenberg

BK S:t Erik, Olrog
Smedstadens BK
Vaxjobridgen 2
Uppsalabridgen, Magnum
BK Lyx, BUNK

Gavle BK, Snipers

BK S:t Erik, Bahaj

Lulea BK, Nordchark
Karlstads BK, Katt-Bridge
BK Lyx, MischMasch
Uddevalla BF, Kent
Smedstadens BK

Malmo BK, STG

Filbyter Bridge, San Sac

BK Lyx, MischMasch
Valdemarsviks BK, Las Vikas
BK Falkenberg

BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
Malungs BK, Utfylinad
Valdemarsviks BK, Las Vikas
LudvikaBygdens BK, Bosse
BK Lyx, Frirond

Ryds BK, Karl-Erik

BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
Norsjé BK

Amals BS, Hulta

Malungs BK, Utfylinad

Falképings BS, Kenth
LudvikaBygdens BK, Barkskog



